, The discovery of a new meal
means more human happiness
than the discovery of new stars”

Anthelme Brillat-Savarin =




> MENU <=

STARTERS
80g AGED BEEF CARPACCIO,

Parmesan tartare, lime CZK 215
150 g MARINATED OLIVES with cheese,

sun-dried tomatoes and herbs CZK 95
180 g Sweet potato chips with herb dip CZK 85
80g SLICED IRISH ROAST BEEF cured

for 20 days in coarse salt with a pepper

crust, fresh bread CZK 159
100g FRIED LIMBURGER CHEESE

stuffed with jalapefio peppers, served

with garlic dip CZK 135
150g MARINATED LIMBURGER CHEESE

with California prunes and grilled pancetta CZK 135
200g FRIED POTATO CRISPS

(bacon, garlic, salt) CZK 79
SOuUP

CHICKEN SOUP

with vegetables and pasta CZK 49

- SOUP OF THE DAY
SEAFOOD
200g GRILLED SALMON FILLET

served with lettuce and roasted lime CZK 315

180 g FLAMBEED PRAWN TAILS
in aged bourbon flavoured with white wine,

garlic, lime and chilli pepper

180g TIGER PRAWN TAILS

in marinade of coconut milk, jalapefios,

ginger, coriander and garlic

FRESH SALMON TARTARE

with lettuce

100 g

VEGETARIAN SPECIALTIES

200g GRILLED PORTOBELLO
MUSHROOM

with courgette tartare

150 g THINLY SLICED ROASTED
BEETROOT with orange powder,

Gorgonzola, pine nuts, chicory

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD

with croutons and Parmesan

Mixed vegetable salad
WITH FETA CHEESE

Colourful vegetable salad

with GRILLED GOAT CHEESE

CZK 285

CzZK 289

CzZK 215

CzK 189

CZK 195

CZK 185

CzK 110

CzZK 235



GRILLED MEAT

220g CHICKEN SUPREME

300g PRESTICE PORK CHOP

200g PORK TENDERLOIN

200g RUMP STEAK

200g FLANK STEAK

300g ENTRECOTE

230g RIB-EYE STEAK

T-BONE STEAK

Steak sauces
Wild mushroom
Green pepper
Gorgonzola

Jack Daniels sauce

COMIX SPECIALITIES

200g COMIX BURGER with pancetta, onions,
tomatoes and cheddar, homemade
honey-mustard dressing and homemade

chips with choice of dip

CzZK 189

CZK 225

CZK 205

CZK 369

CZK 359

CZK 399

CZK 399

CZK 105/100 g

CzZK 49
CZK 45
CZK 45
CZK 59

CZK 225

BURGER served in SMOKE WITH BEEF
DIAMOND FILLET, jalapefios, honey onion,

150 g

pancetta, cheddar and Jack Daniels sauce

MEATY SMOKED RIBS WITH HONEY,

chilli and garlic, fresh horseradish, mustard

900 g

and pickled vegetables, warm bread

CZK 269

CzK 279

250 g DUCK LEG CONFIT, stewed red

cabbage with port, rowan berry relish

100g STEAK TARTARE WITH GARLIC,

fried bread and green salad

WILD GAME

180 g GRILLED LAMB SIRLOIN

with mushrooms, peas and carrots

WILD BOAR SADDLE SCHNITZELS,

homemade potato salad

150 g

80g CARPACCIO OF DRIED WILD
BOAR SADDLE, rowan berries,
chicory, beet and celery chips

180g HOMEMADE VENISON SAUSAGE

with cranberries, cream horseradish

and warm bread

SIDE DISHES

150 g
200 g
300 g
250 g

Side vegetable salad

Mashed potatoes with scallions
Sautéed vegetables

Chips

Fresh bread

Warm bread /garlic, with basil pesto/
Homemade tartar sauce

Ketchup

Homemade salsa

Garlic dip

DESSERT

DAILY selection of fresh desserts

CZK 285

CZK 265

CZK 299

CZK 295

CZK 225

CzZK 179

CZK 65
CzZK 49
CZK 69
CzZK 45
CZK 35
CzZK 45
CzZK 39
CZK 35
CzZK 45
CZK 35

CzZK 95



Hladinka

ON TAP

Excelent "hladinka”

Excelent “$nyt”
Excelent “mliko”

Excelent

Pilsner Urquell “hladinka”
Pilsner Urquell "“$nyt”
Pilsner Urquell “mliko”
Pilsner Urquell

Unfiltered lager “hladinka”

Unfiltered lager “Snyt”
Unfiltered lager "mliko”

Unfiltered lager

Birell
Birell

CIDER

Kingswood
Frisco

BOTTLED BEERS

Kozel black
Birell shadowy
Birell flavored

0,5l

0,3l

0,5l

0,3l

0,5l

0,3l

0,5l
0,3l

0,41
0,33

0,3l
0,3l
0,3l

= DRINKS =

40
28
28
28

45
34
34
34

42
30
30
30

40
25

45
45

30
34
34

APERITIFS

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry

LIQUEURS

Amaretto Disaronno
Fernet Stock

Fernet Citrus
Jagermeister
Becherovka
Becherovka Lemond
Baileys

Kahlua

Pepermint

VODKA

Absolut Blue

Rusky Standart
Absolut Elyx
Absolut Vanilia
Amundsen flavored

Mliko

01L

62
62
62

0,04 L

52
48
48
59
55
55
55
55
46

0,04 L

62
62
148
62
46



RUM

Bozkov Tuzemsky

Cpt. Morgan Spiced

Capitan Bucanero

Havana Club Ariejo 3 Y.O.

Havana Club Anejo 7 Y.O.

Havana Club Seleccién de Maestros
Legendario

Matusalem 23 y.0. Gran Reserva

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 12 y.o.

Presidente Marti 15 x.o.

Ron Millonario x.0. Reserva Especial

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 y.o.
Ron Barcelo Imperial

Stroh 80%

Malibu

SPIRITS

Beefeater Burrough's Reserve
Beefeater

Absinth Hill

Slivovice Fleret

Fleret Svestka

Fleret Hruska

Grappa Barbero Bianco
Sambuca Ramazzotti
Cointreau

Opihr Oriental Spiced Gin
Hendrick's Gin

1800 Tequila Reserva Blanco

0,04 L

0,04 L

1800 Tequila Reposado 100% de Agave

BRANDY, COGNAC, 0,04 L

Metaxa 5*

Metaxa 12*

Metaxa Private Reserve 30 Y.O.
Martel V.S.

Courvoisier V.S.O.P.

46
68
78
68
98
138
88
198
132
122
198
169
119
72
58

169
68
68
58
58
58
64
58
64

109

109

119

139

62
109
198
109
119

Chabot Armagnac V.S.O.P. de Luxe
Hennessy
Remy Martin V.5.O.P.

WHISKEY, BOURBON 0,04 L

Tullamore Dew

Tullamore Dew 12 y.o.
Jameson

Jameson Select Reserve
J.Walker Red Label

J.Walker Black Label

Jim Beam

Chivas Regal 18 y.o.

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey

Jack Daniels Fire

Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Dimple 15 y.o. Old Scotch Whisky
Ballantines Brail

Wild Turkey

Glenfiddich 12 y.o. single malt

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Fanta (your choice)
Sprite

Kinley Tonic

Kinley Ginger

Nestea (your choice)
Cappy (your choice)

A pitcher of water with lime
Romerquelle
Romerquelle

Red Bull

Fever Tree Tonic Water

0,33L
0,33L
0,33L
0,33L
0,25L
0,25L

0,2L
0,25L

0,5L
0,33L
0,75L
0,25L

0,2L

112
129
169

66
118
66
112
68
98
66
148
78
78
78
108
148
108
58
99
125

43
43
43
43
43
43
40
40
28
42
72
70
59



NESPRESSO - Prepared with cold milk foam

Ristretto 25ml 44
Espresso 40ml 44
Lungo 110m| 44
Cappuccino 52
Latte Macchiato 58
Espresso Macchiato 48
Espresso Double 88
Lattino 58

HOT DRINKS

Grog 48
Fresh mint tea 69
RONNEFELDT - TEA CADDY 56

SPRING DARJEELING - black tea with a delicate, floral

aroma

EARL GREY - premium Darjeeling enriched with berga-
mot oil.

GREENLEAF - green tea with delicate floral flavor
MORGENTAU - green tea flavored with mango and

lemon

JASMINE GOLD - chinese Sencha green tea with the

scent of jasmine blossom

CREAM ORANGE - rooibos from South Africa with

vanilla and peel from orange

WELLNESS - herbal tea with the typical characteristic flavor
and aroma Rooibos and refreshing taste of mint and anise

SWEET BERRIES - sweet fruity aroma and taste of ripe

raspberries and strawberries, apples

FRUITY WHITE - white tea with a distinct flavor of pears and

peaches

COCKTAILS

SEX ON THE BEACH 129
CUBA LIBRE 109

MOJITO 119

LONG ISLAND 175

APEROL SPRITZ 109

GIN FIzz 129
GLASS 0,2L

CHARDONNAY 48

It stands out for its fruity aroma with subtle citrus under-
tones. The taste is fresh, elegant, full and harmonious.

PINOT GRIS 62
Yellowish-gold in color, it is sometimes even more vivid.
Its taste is full with an unobtrusive, zesty character.

GRUNER VELTLINER 54
The wine is light green to yellowish in colour. Its fragrance

is slightly muscatel to spicy almond. The taste is delicious,
full-bodied, and spicy with a pleasant bitter taste.

ST. LAURENT ROSE 62
The wine has an elegant pink colour and

a beautiful, fresh and very intensive aroma

with dominating fruity tones.

PINOT NOIR 62
This wine is characterized by a flowery fragrance,
reminiscent of the scent of stone fruit, and

a pleasing taste that is slightly acidic.

FRIZZANTE 46
Gently sparkling wine.

WHITE WINES

PINOT BLANC 0,75L 240
- Chateau Valtice A variety of French origin, once called
White Burgundy. The wine is of green-yellow colour, full-bod-
ied with a soft touch of bread yeast in its fragrance and taste.

PINOT GRIS 0,75L 260
- Chateau Valtice We find the origin of this variety in
France. It was previously known as Burgundy. Yellow-



ish-gold in color, it is sometimes even more vivid. lts taste
is full with an unobtrusive, zesty character.

RHEINRIESLING 0,75L 240
- Chateau Valtice It is fresh noble wine of light green-yel-
low colour with a pleasant bouquet reminiscent of linden
blossom scent. The wine has a distinctive, piquant taste
with a pleasant tart aftertaste.

GRUNER VELTLINER 0,75L 240
- Chateau Valtice The wine is light green to yellowish in
colour. Its fragrance is slightly muscatel to spicy almond.
The taste is delicious, full-bodied, and spicy with a pleasant
bitter taste.

TRAMINER 0,75L 260
- Chateau Valtice Piquant wine with conspicuous spicy
fragrance and flavour.

PALAVA 0,75L 290
- Chateau Valtice A wine with the scent of tea rose and fine
vanilla tones. A slightly spicy flavor.

AURELIUS, LATE HARVEST 0,75L 390
- Chateau Valtice It is a distinctive wine with a gentle, fruity
bouquet with traces of honey, and a taste that is pleasant
and full.

SYLVAN GREEN, LATE HARVEST 0,75L 460
- Chateau Valtice Thanks to its quality, ripe grapes and
managed fermentation this wine is very harmonic and full,
with a distinctive grassy fragrance

HIBERNAL, LATE HARVEST 0,75L 460
- Chateau Valtice It's very elegant wine with a pleasant

taste of tartaric acid and a pronounced fruity bouquet with
flowery tone.

MUSCAT 0,2L 590
- Chateau Valtice Special selection of botrytis-affected
noble berries The wine is characterized by its beautiful
fruity scent completed with the honey-like tones of over-
ripe grapes. The flavor is full of tones of dried raisins and a
strong pronouncement of natural residual sugar.

BOUVIER, LATE HARVEST, PREMIUM

- Chateau Valtice 0,75L 490
A lesser known variety with a light green colour. The bou-
quet is nicely fruity with subtle tones of apricots, apples
and peaches. The flavour is full, pleasantly spicy with a
long finish.

GELBER TRAMINER, SELECTION OF GRAPES,
PREMIUM 0,75L 590
- Chateau Valtice The lovely aroma of the wine is very rich,
with tones of blossoming tea roses, pears and citrus fruit.
The flavour is full and balanced, with a long finish.

RIESLING VOC MIKULOV, PREMIUM

- Chateau Valtice 0,75L 690
The wine has a mineral and fruity bouquet with delicate
notes of honey and tropical fruit. The flavour is balanced,
with a mild saltiness and minerality.

PALAVA, SELECTION OF GRAPES
- Kovacs winery 0,75L 590
The colour is pale yellow with subtle golden highlights.
The bouquet is distinct, very pleasant and fresh. The

wine features notes of tea roses, ripe pineapple and fresh
grapes mingled with the aroma of blood orange with a

drop of forest honey.

NEUBURGER, LATE HARVEST 0,75L 440
- Kovacs winery The colour is intense with golden high-
lights. The aroma is sweet and balanced. A slice of white
grapefruit topped with orange juice and a drop of flower
honey pleasantly combines with tones of sweet almonds
and freshly cut meadow grass. The flavour is full and ex-
tractive. Dried fruit, flower honey and a fresh acidity blends
with fine minerality.

TRAMIN CERVENY 0,75L 390

- Gotberg Semi-dry white wine of a bright yellow color

CHARDONNAY 0,75L 380
- PhantSoft citrus flavors and cantaloupe complexity on the
nose is perfectly supported by the fresh apple and honey
tones.



MUSCAT D’ALEXANDRIE 0,75L 380
- Phant Soft and silky with a seductive floral bouquet glace
pineapple and lychee flavours.

CHARDONNAY 0,75L 590

- Glen Carlou Aroma of fresh citruses and ripe peaches

RED WINES

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 0,75L 260
- Chateau Valtice Among the quality varietal wine with a
ruby red color with typical bouquet reminiscent of black
currants, sometimes with a slightly grassy flavor.

PINOT NOIR 0,75L 260
- Chateau Valtice This wine is characterized by a flowery
fragrance, reminiscent of the scent of stone fruit, and a
pleasing taste that is slightly acidic.

DORNFELDER, LATE HARVEST 0,75L 420
- Chateau Valtice Pleasant aromas of black cherries with
hints of dark chocolate. The flavor is dominated by black-
berry, spicy rounded the rest of the sugar.

MERLOT, LATE HARVEST 0,75L 460
- Chateau Valtice The aroma is fruity with pronounced
notes of ripe cherries, with mild spiciness.

PHANT SHIRAZ 0,75L 380
- Phant The wine has juicy drinkability with a deep core of
red and black fruit; matured 4 months in barrique barrels.

ROSE WINES

ST. LAURENT ROSE 0,75L 240
The wine has an elegant pink colour and a beautiful, fresh
and very intensive aroma with dominating fruity tones.

ZWEIGELTREBE ROSE, LATE HARVEST

- Kovacs winery 0,75L 390
A wine with a lovely pink colour. A delicate fruity aroma of
strawberries nicely complemented with the scent of ripe
raspberries and cherries. The full flavour offers notes of red

currants, complemented with a refreshing acidity and fine
minerality.

SPARKLING WINES
SEKT GRANDIOSO BRUT 0,75L 560

It was made by the traditional French method of fermentation
in bottles used in Champagne. Taste delight any connoisseur
of good sparkling wine its freshness and harmony, highlight-
ing the natural soft long-lasting sparkle.

GRANDIOSO GOLD BRUT 0,75L 990
Sekt contains flakes of 24-carat gold of the highest quality
certified certificate. Do sect was selected Chardonnay,
which gives the wine a lovely softness and elegance and
variety is Riesling, which makes sparkling wine has a won-
derfully delicate peach aroma.

AFRODITE SEKT BRUT 590
The sparkling wine is made from Riesling, Chardonnay and
Pinot Blanc grapes using the traditional French method of
bottle fermentation originating in the Champagne region.
Fresh and balanced with fine long-lasting bubbles, a won-
derful aroma and the flavour of fresh peaches.

BOHEMIA SEKT DEMI SEC 0,75L 340

A quality sparkling wine with a balanced and gentle semi-
sweet flavour and fresh medium full-flowery aroma.

BOHEMIA SEKT BRUT 0,75L 340
The sparkling wine has a pleasantly light greenish-gold-

en colour, a delicate flavour created by a combination of
several white varieties - slightly fruity Pinot Blanc, full and
flowery Riesling and Welschriesling.

LOUIS GIRARDOT 0,75L 1290
Louis Girardot brut is the noblest and perhaps the most
elegant sparkling wine with long-lasting and fine bubbles.
The sparkling wine is characterised by a translucent green-
ish-gold color, a delicate aroma and a balanced flavour
with a hint of ripe walnuts. It is produced using the classic
French method of bottle fermentation and ripening from
three varieties native to sunny Pélava - Chardonnay, Pinot
Blanc and Riesling.



