

"The discovery of a new meal means more human happiness than the discovery of new stars"

Anthelme Brillat-Savarin



➤ MENU <

CZK 285

CZK 289

CZK 215

CZK 189

CZK 195

C7K 185

CZK 110

CZK 235

with GRILLED GOAT CHEESE

STARTERS

served with lettuce and roasted lime

180 a FLAMBÉED PRAWN TAILS AGED BEEF CARPACCIO. Parmesan tartare, lime CZK 215 in aged bourbon flavoured with white wine, garlic, lime and chilli pepper 150 a MARINATED OLIVES with cheese. sun-dried tomatoes and herbs **CZK 95** 180 g TIGER PRAWN TAILS in marinade of coconut milk, jalapeños, 180 g Sweet potato chips with herb dip CZK 85 ginger, coriander and garlic SLICED IRISH ROAST BEEF cured 100 a FRESH SALMON TARTARE 80 a for 20 days in coarse salt with a pepper with lettuce crust, fresh bread CZK 159 100 a FRIED LIMBURGER CHEESE **VEGETARIAN SPECIALTIES** stuffed with jalapeño peppers, served with garlic dip CZK 135 150 g MARINATED LIMBURGER CHEESE 200 g GRILLED PORTOBELLO **MUSHROOM** with California prunes and grilled pancetta CZK 135 with courgette tartare 200 g FRIED POTATO CRISPS 150 g THINLY SLICED ROASTED (bacon, garlic, salt) C7K 79 BEETROOT with orange powder, Gorgonzola, pine nuts, chicory **SOUP CHICKEN SOUP SALADS** with vegetables and pasta C7K 49 CAFSAR SALAD - SOUP OF THE DAY with croutons and Parmesan Mixed vegetable salad **SEAFOOD** WITH FFTA CHEESE 200 g GRILLED SALMON FILLET Colourful vegetable salad

CZK 315

GRILLED	MEAT

220 g	CHICKEN SUPREME		CZK 189
300 g	PŘEŠTICE PORK CHOP		CZK 225
200 g	PORK TENDERLOIN		CZK 205
200 g	RUMP STEAK	A	CZK 369
200 g	FLANK STEAK		CZK 359
300 g	ENTRECÔTE		CZK 399
230 g	RIB-EYE STEAK		CZK 399
	T-BONE STEAK	CZK 10	05 / 100 g

Steak sauces

Wild mushroom	CZK 49
Green pepper	CZK 45
Gorgonzola	CZK 45
Jack Daniels sauce	CZK 59

COMIX SPECIALITIES

200 g COMIX BURGER with pancetta, onions, tomatoes and cheddar, homemade honey-mustard dressing and homemade chips with choice of dip CZK 225

150 g BURGER served in SMOKE WITH BEEF DIAMOND FILLET, jalapeños, honey onion, pancetta, cheddar and Jack Daniels sauce CZK 269

900 g MEATY SMOKED RIBS WITH HONEY, chilli and garlic, fresh horseradish, mustard and pickled vegetables, warm bread CZK 279

250 g	DUCK LEG CONFIT, stewed red	
	cabbage with port, rowan berry relish	CZK 285
100 g	STEAK TARTARE WITH GARLIC,	
	fried bread and green salad	CZK 265

WILD GAME

180 g	GRILLED LAMB SIRLOIN with mushrooms, peas and carrots	CZK 299
150 g	WILD BOAR SADDLE SCHNITZELS homemade potato salad	, CZK 295
80 g	CARPACCIO OF DRIED WILD BOAR SADDLE, rowan berries, chicory, beet and celery chips	CZK 225
180 g	HOMEMADE VENISON SAUSAGE with cranberries, cream horseradish	
	and warm bread	CZK 179

SIDE DISHES

150 g	Side vegetable salad	CZK 65
200 g	Mashed potatoes with scallions	CZK 49
300 g	Sautéed vegetables	CZK 69
250 g	Chips	CZK 45
	Fresh bread	CZK 35
	Warm bread /garlic, with basil pesto/	CZK 45
	Homemade tartar sauce	CZK 39
	Ketchup	CZK 35
	Homemade salsa	CZK 45
	Garlic dip	CZK 35

DESSERT

DAILY selection of fresh desserts CZK 95

➤ DRINKS <







Šnyt



Mlíko

ON TAP			APERITIFS	0,1 L	
Excelent "hladinka" Excelent "šnyt" Excelent "mlíko" Excelent	0,5l 0,3l	40 28 28 28	Martini Bianco Martini Rosso Martini Extra Dry		62 62 62
	0,51	45	LIQUEURS	0,04 L	
Pilsner Urquell "hladinka" Pilsner Urquell "šnyt"	0,51	45 34	LIQUEURS	0,04 L	
Pilsner Urquell "mlíko"		34	Amaretto Disaronno		52
Pilsner Urquell	0,31	34	Fernet Stock Fernet Citrus		48 48
Unfiltered lager "hladinka"	0,51	42	Jägermeister		59
Unfiltered lager "šnyt"		30	Becherovka		55
Unfiltered lager "mlíko"		30	Becherovka Lemond		55
Unfiltered lager	0,3l	30	Baileys Kahlua		55 55
Birell	0,5l	40	Pepermint		46
Birell	0,3l	25			
CIDER			VODKA	0,04 L	
Kingswood Frisco	0,4l 0,33l	45 45	Absolut Blue Ruský Standart Absolut Elyx		62 62 148
BOTTLED BEERS			Absolut Vanilia Amundsen flavored		62 46
Kozel black	0,31	30			
Birell shadowy	0,31	34			
Birell flavored	0,31	34			

D115.4	0.041	I		
RUM	0,04 L		Chabot Armagnac V.S.O.P. de Luxe	112
D. VI T		4.4	Hennessy	129
Božkov Tuzemský		46	Remy Martin V.S.O.P.	169
Cpt. Morgan Spiced		68	Kerry Wartin v.s.c.r.	107
Capitan Bucanero		78		
Havana Club Aňejo 3 Y.O.		68	WHICKEY BOURDON O OA I	
Havana Club Aňejo 7 Y.O.		98	WHISKEY, BOURBON 0,04 L	ı
Havana Club Selección de Maestros		138		
Legendario		88	Tullamore Dew	66
Matusalem 23 y.o. Gran Reserva		198	Tullamore Dew 12 y.o.	118
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 12 y.	0.	132	Jameson	66
Presidente Marti 15 x.o.		122	Jameson Select Reserve	112
Ron Millonario x.o. Reserva Especia	al	198	J.Walker Red Label	68
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 y.o.		169	J.Walker Black Label	98
Ron Barcelo Imperial		119	Jim Beam	66
Stroh 80%		72	Chivas Regal 18 y.o.	148
Malibu		58	Jack Daniels	78
			Jack Daniels Honey	78
CDIDITC	0.04.1		Jack Daniels Fire	78
SPIRITS	0,04 L		Gentleman Jack	108
		1/0	Jack Daniels Single Barrel	148
Beefeater Burrough's Reserve		169	Dimple 15 y.o. Old Scotch Whisky	108
Beefeater		68	Ballantines Brail	58
Absinth Hill		68	Wild Turkey	99
Slivovice Fleret		58	Glenfiddich 12 y.o. single malt	125
Fleret Švestka		58		
Fleret Hruška		58		
Grappa Barbero Bianco		64	SOFT DRINKS	
Sambuca Ramazzotti		58	JOI I DINING	
Cointreau		64	0.221	42
Opihr Oriental Spiced Gin		109	Coca Cola 0,33L	43
Hendrick's Gin		109	Coca Cola Zero 0,33L	43
1800 Tequila Reserva Blanco		119	Fanta (your choice) 0,33L	43
1800 Tequila Reposado 100% de Aç	jave	139	Sprite 0,33L	43
			Kinley Tonic 0,25L	43
			Kinley Ginger 0,25L	43
BRANDY, COGNAC	C, 0,04 L		Nestea (your choice) 0,2L	40
			Cappy (your choice) 0,25L	40
Metaxa 5*		62	A pitcher of water with lime 0,5L	28
Metaxa 12*		109	Romerquelle 0,33L	42
Metaxa Private Reserve 30 Y.O.		198	Romerquelle 0,75L	72
Martel V.S.		109	Red Bull 0,25L	70
Courvoisier V.S.O.P.		119	Fever Tree Tonic Water 0,2L	59

NESPRESSO - Prepared with cold milk foa	am	MOJITO LONG ISLAND	119 175
Ristretto 25ml	44	APEROL SPRITZ GIN FIZZ	109 129
Espresso 40ml Lungo 110ml	44 44		
Cappuccino	52	GLASS 0,2L	
Latte Macchiato Espresso Macchiato	58 48	CHARDONNAY	48
Espresso Double	88	It stands out for its fruity aroma with	
Lattino	58	tones. The taste is fresh, elegant, fu	III and harmonious.
HOT DRINKS		PINOT GRIS	62
Grog	48	Yellowish-gold in color, it is someting Its taste is full with an unobtrusive, z	
Fresh mint tea	69	its taste is full with all ulloptiusive, 2	lesty character.
RONNEFELDT - TEA CADDY	56	GRUNER VELTLINER	54
		The wine is light green to yellowish in is slightly muscatel to spicy almond.	_
SPRING DARJEELING - black tea with a delicate, aroma	floral	full-bodied, and spicy with a pleasant	
EARL GREY - premium Darjeeling enriched with ber	ga-	ST. LAURENT ROSE	62
mot oil.		The wine has an elegant pink colou a beautiful, fresh and very intensive	
GREENLEAF - green tea with delicate floral flavor MORGENTAU - green tea flavored with mango and	ı	with dominating fruity tones.	
lemon	•	PINOT NOIR	62
JASMINE GOLD - chinese Sencha green tea with tl	he	This wine is characterized by a flow	
scent of jasmine blossom		reminiscent of the scent of stone from	
CREAM ORANGE - rooibos from South Africa with		a pleasing taste that is slightly acidi	C.
vanilla and peel from orange		FRIZZANTE	46
WELLNESS - herbal tea with the typical characteristic f and aroma Rooibos and refreshing taste of mint and anis		Gently sparkling wine.	
SWEET BERRIES - sweet fruity aroma and taste of raspberries and strawberries, apples	ripe	WHITE WINES	
FRUITY WHITE - white tea with a distinct flavor of pears ar	nd	PINOT BLANC	0,75L 240
peaches		 Chateau Valtice A variety of French White Burgundy. The wine is of greer 	=
COCKTAILC		ied with a soft touch of bread yeast ir	=
COCKTAILS		PINOT GRIS	0,75L 260
SEX ON THE BEACH	129	- Chateau Valtice We find the origin	•
CUBA LIBRE	109	France. It was previously known as E	

ish-gold in color, it is sometimes even more vivid. Its taste is full with an unobtrusive, zesty character.

RHEINRIESLING

0,75L 240

- Chateau Valtice It is fresh noble wine of light green-yellow colour with a pleasant bouquet reminiscent of linden blossom scent. The wine has a distinctive, piquant taste with a pleasant tart aftertaste.

GRUNER VELTLINER

240

260

- Chateau Valtice The wine is light green to yellowish in colour. Its fragrance is slightly muscatel to spicy almond. The taste is delicious, full-bodied, and spicy with a pleasant bitter taste.

TRAMINER

0,75L

0.751

- Chateau Valtice Piquant wine with conspicuous spicy fragrance and flavour.

PALAVA

0,75L 290

- Chateau Valtice A wine with the scent of tea rose and fine vanilla tones. A slightly spicy flavor.

AURELIUS, LATE HARVEST

0.75L 390

- Chateau Valtice It is a distinctive wine with a gentle, fruity bouquet with traces of honey, and a taste that is pleasant and full.

SYLVAN GREEN, LATE HARVEST 0,75L 460

- Chateau Valtice Thanks to its quality, ripe grapes and managed fermentation this wine is very harmonic and full, with a distinctive grassy fragrance

HIBERNAL, LATE HARVEST

0,75L

- Chateau Valtice It's very elegant wine with a pleasant taste of tartaric acid and a pronounced fruity bouquet with flowery tone.

MUSCAT

0,2L

590

460

- Chateau Valtice Special selection of botrytis-affected noble berries The wine is characterized by its beautiful fruity scent completed with the honey-like tones of overripe grapes. The flavor is full of tones of dried raisins and a strong pronouncement of natural residual sugar.

BOUVIER, LATE HARVEST, PREMIUM

- Chateau Valtice

0.75L

490

A lesser known variety with a light green colour. The bouquet is nicely fruity with subtle tones of apricots, apples and peaches. The flavour is full, pleasantly spicy with a long finish.

GELBER TRAMINER, SELECTION OF GRAPES, PREMIUM 0.75L 590

- Chateau Valtice The lovely aroma of the wine is very rich, with tones of blossoming tea roses, pears and citrus fruit. The flavour is full and balanced, with a long finish.

RIESLING VOC MIKULOV, PREMIUM

- Chateau Valtice

0,75L

690

The wine has a mineral and fruity bouquet with delicate notes of honey and tropical fruit. The flavour is balanced, with a mild saltiness and minerality.

PÁLAVA, SELECTION OF GRAPES

- Kovacs winery

0,75L

590

The colour is pale yellow with subtle golden highlights. The bouquet is distinct, very pleasant and fresh. The wine features notes of tea roses, ripe pineapple and fresh grapes mingled with the aroma of blood orange with a drop of forest honey.

NEUBURGER, LATE HARVEST 0,75L 440

- Kovacs winery The colour is intense with golden highlights. The aroma is sweet and balanced. A slice of white grapefruit topped with orange juice and a drop of flower honey pleasantly combines with tones of sweet almonds and freshly cut meadow grass. The flavour is full and extractive. Dried fruit, flower honey and a fresh acidity blends with fine minerality.

TRAMÍN ČERVENÝ

0,75L

390

- Gotberg Semi-dry white wine of a bright yellow color

CHARDONNAY

0.75L

380

- **Phant**Soft citrus flavors and cantaloupe complexity on the nose is perfectly supported by the fresh apple and honey tones.

MUSCAT D'AI FXANDRIF

0,75L

380

- **Phant** Soft and silky with a seductive floral bouquet glace pineapple and lychee flavours.

CHARDONNAY

0,75L

590

- Glen Carlou Aroma of fresh citruses and ripe peaches

RED WINES

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

0.75L

260

- Chateau Valtice Among the quality varietal wine with a ruby red color with typical bouquet reminiscent of black currants, sometimes with a slightly grassy flavor.

PINOT NOIR

0,75L

260

- Chateau Valtice This wine is characterized by a flowery fragrance, reminiscent of the scent of stone fruit, and a pleasing taste that is slightly acidic.

DORNFELDER, LATE HARVEST

0,75L

420

- Chateau Valtice Pleasant aromas of black cherries with hints of dark chocolate. The flavor is dominated by blackberry, spicy rounded the rest of the sugar.

MERLOT, LATE HARVEST

0,75L

460

- Chateau Valtice The aroma is fruity with pronounced notes of ripe cherries, with mild spiciness.

PHANT SHIRAZ

0.75L

380

- Phant The wine has juicy drinkability with a deep core of red and black fruit; matured 4 months in barrique barrels.

ROSÉ WINES

ST. LAURENT ROSE

0,75L

240

The wine has an elegant pink colour and a beautiful, fresh and very intensive aroma with dominating fruity tones.

ZWEIGELTREBE ROSÉ, LATE HARVEST

- Kovacs winery

0.751 390

A wine with a lovely pink colour. A delicate fruity aroma of strawberries nicely complemented with the scent of ripe raspberries and cherries. The full flavour offers notes of red currants, complemented with a refreshing acidity and fine minerality.

SPARKLING WINES

SEKT GRANDIOSO BRUT

0,75L

560

It was made by the traditional French method of fermentation in bottles used in Champagne. Taste delight any connoisseur of good sparkling wine its freshness and harmony, highlighting the natural soft long-lasting sparkle.

GRANDIOSO GOLD BRUT

0.75L

990

Sekt contains flakes of 24-carat gold of the highest quality certified certificate. Do sect was selected Chardonnay, which gives the wine a lovely softness and elegance and variety is Riesling, which makes sparkling wine has a wonderfully delicate peach aroma.

AFRODITE SEKT BRUT

590

The sparkling wine is made from Riesling, Chardonnay and Pinot Blanc grapes using the traditional French method of bottle fermentation originating in the Champagne region. Fresh and balanced with fine long-lasting bubbles, a wonderful aroma and the flavour of fresh peaches.

BOHEMIA SEKT DEMI SEC

0.75L

340

A quality sparkling wine with a balanced and gentle semisweet flavour and fresh medium full-flowery aroma.

BOHEMIA SEKT BRUT

0,75L

340

The sparkling wine has a pleasantly light greenish-golden colour, a delicate flavour created by a combination of several white varieties - slightly fruity Pinot Blanc, full and flowery Riesling and Welschriesling.

LOUIS GIRARDOT

0,75L

1290

Louis Girardot brut is the noblest and perhaps the most elegant sparkling wine with long-lasting and fine bubbles. The sparkling wine is characterised by a translucent greenish-gold color, a delicate aroma and a balanced flavour with a hint of ripe walnuts. It is produced using the classic French method of bottle fermentation and ripening from three varieties native to sunny Pálava - Chardonnay, Pinot Blanc and Riesling.